Pizzetta

e pepperoni

e margherita

e spinach & sausage
Salmon Oreganata
Meatball
Homemade Panino
Garlic Bread
Sausage & Peppers
Brussels Sprouts
Bruschetta

French Fries

add truffle parmesan +3

Pasta Pomodoro

Beer On Tap
House Wines
Old Fashioned
Margarita
Mojito

High Ball

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$10.00
$5.00
$9.00
$13.00
$13.00
$7.00

$15.00

$8.00
$11.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

Monday - Friday | 4pm - 6pm | Dine-in Only



