

HAPPY HOUR

\$15 PIZZETTA + PERONI

Pizzetta

• pepperoni	\$10.00
• margherita	\$10.00
• spinach & sausage	\$12.00
Salmon Oreganata	\$12.00
Meatball	\$6.00
Homemade Panino	\$10.00
Garlic Bread	\$5.00
Sausage & Peppers	\$9.00
Brussels Sprouts	\$13.00
Bruschetta	\$13.00
French Fries	\$7.00
add truffle parmesan +3	
Pasta Pomodoro	\$15.00

DRINKS

Beer On Tap	\$8.00
House Wines	\$11.00
Old Fashioned	\$13.00
Margarita	\$13.00
Mojito	\$13.00
High Ball	\$13.00

Monday - Friday | 4pm - 6pm | Dine-in Only